
PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY ENTRANCE EXAM 2021-22 

      

PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST 

      

Course : 400 MBA (Business Administration)  Puducherry  

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21089309 2104001835590 A.GOKUL  1 166 

2 PU21096707 2104001535577 KRITI ARORA  2 155 

3 PU21097049 2104003131319 AKASH S  3 135 

4 PU21097265 2104002020729 AKHIL SADASIVAN  4 132 

5 PU21038433 2104003127677 ARAVIND KUMAR A  5 130 

6 PU21096633 2104002035601 UVAIS BINU USMAN P M  6 126 

7 PU21094149 2104003131295 RAMKUMAR R  7 125 

8 PU21000461 2104001235573 KARRI VENKATA ROHAN SHARMA  8 124 

9 PU21021453 2104003127652 JAYANTH ABIRAM T  9 120 

10 PU21096723 2104003131309 RASIKA SELVAM  10 120 

11 PU21096731 2104003131311 KAMALI  11 120 

12 PU21001875 2104000702370 YESANGI LAKSHMAN NAIDU  12 120 

13 PU21047133 2104002115253 ARAVIND J  13 117 

14 PU21023461 2104001809899 AKSHAYA V R  14 114 

15 PU21002035 2104001914147 DEEPAYAN MISTRI  15 113 

16 PU21088703 2104002523035 AKASH SIVADASAN  16 112 

17 PU21097711 2104003135689 MURUGESH  17 110 

18 PU21065165 2104002017990 MOHAMMED ASHIK A K  18 110 

19 PU21097775 2104000735562 JAYAKUMAR J  19 110 

20 PU21036883 2104003129751 RATHINAMURUGAN  20 107 

21 PU21096953 2104003131317 KIRUTHIKA SREE  21 106 

22 PU21096299 2104003135668 RAJESWARI. B  22 106 

23 PU21097573 2104000735559 JASLIN JENISHA J  23 105 

24 PU21097513 2104002035612 MOHAMMED NISAM VM  24 105 

25 PU21049361 2104003127693 P. HARI KARTHICK  25 105 

26 PU21097615 2104002035618 AZAD AHAMED PP  26 103 



27 PU21062127 2104003130542 GOPISHANKAR  27 103 

28 PU21097827 2104000735564 MUNAGALA GAYAK  28 102 

29 PU21063465 2104003130545 SABITHA K  29 102 

30 PU21067833 2104003130558 NALINI  30 101 

31 PU21001027 2104002115245 R KRISHNAPRASAD  31 101 

32 PU21097563 2104003135682 JAWAHAR K  32 101 

33 PU21097829 2104003135695 DHANARAJ V  33 100 

34 PU21006671 2104003126821 DAREN PAUL T  34 100 

35 PU21097327 2104002523065 MUHAMMED ASHIN CK  35 97 

36 PU21019545 2104000235549 ABHISHEK KUMAR  36 96 

37 PU21015145 2104003126802 PREETHAMARIE.R  37 95 

38 PU21096733 2104002035603 MUHAMMED SWALIH P  38 95 

39 PU21053691 2104002535642 MUHAMMED MARJAN T P  39 95 

40 PU21097619 2104001835585 VASUDEVAN GOPAKUMAR  40 95 

41 PU21091789 2104003135713 JAYARAJ.M  41 95 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry General   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21000903 2104001707157 RAGUL KUMAR  46 92 

2 PU21097113 2104003131324 MOHAN BALU  47 91 

3 PU21071747 2104003135711 P GOKULARAMAN  56 87 

4 PU21001045 2104002522158 MOHAMMED ASEEM V P  57 86 

5 PU21095053 2104003131300 AMARNATH S  58 85 

6 PU21047971 2104003127687 SATHYAREENA M  61 85 

7 PU21014453 2104003127645 BALAMURUGAN  64 84 

8 PU21048823 2104003127688 HARIHARAN M  65 83 

9 PU21096527 2104003135670 MEDINI  77 79 

10 PU21002665 2104003126817 GOPISANKAR.O  78 78 

11 PU21094517 2104003135667 BALASUBRAMANIYAN A  84 75 

12 PU21097691 2104003135686 JAIBHARATH  85 75 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 



1 PU21097567 2104002535648 MUHAMMED SHAFI V V  42 95 

2 PU21039923 2104002017181 MUHAMMED MASHKOOR P  44 93 

3 PU21083319 2104002020015 AMNAS AHAMED K T  45 93 

4 PU21097227 2104001835581 MUHAMMED ASHIK P P  48 91 

5 PU21002841 2104002522188 MUHAMMED AJMAL  51 88 

6 PU21029047 2104002035636 NASNA FATHIMA OC  52 87 

7 PU21096833 2104002020715 HRIDYA JAYARAJ  53 87 

8 PU21097275 2104002020730 SIDHARTH C S  55 87 

9 PU21018329 2104000335550 AKASH GHANATE  62 84 

10 PU21095479 2104002020704 AADIL AHAMMED V P  63 84 

11 PU21049803 2104002035598 ANUSRI T V  68 81 

12 PU21097531 2104002035615 MUHAMMED SHUAIB TK  69 81 

13 PU21097083 2104002020725 MOHAMMED NIVAD  71 81 

14 PU21097609 2104003135683 NISHANTHI A  72 80 

15 PU21003623 2104002016558 SHAMEEM SARFAS  75 80 

16 PU21066275 2104002522173 ARJUN K  76 80 

17 PU21083636 2104001914166 RISHAB SHAW  80 78 

18 PU21097799 2104000935569 GOPINATH K  81 77 

19 PU21042437 2104002535641 MUHAMMAD FAHIS  82 77 

20 PU21048721 2104000803095 SIVA SARANYA. A  83 76 

21 PU21096471 2104003135669 VISHWAKUMAR V  86 75 

22 PU21069051 2104003130561 SHARON RUBY . K  87 75 

23 PU21035645 2104003127671 S.UDHAYAMALA  89 75 

24 PU21096675 2104003131307 BAVITHRA. J  90 75 

25 PU21090819 2104003127723 BALAMURUGAN K  91 75 

26 PU21066815 2104003135708 DINESH R  92 74 

27 PU21048503 2104002018795 ASEEM MUBARIS P  93 74 

28 PU21096897 2104002523063 MUHAMMAD FADHAL N P  94 73 

29 PU21097793 2104002935653 ARCHANA SINGH  95 73 

30 PU21017017 2104003135657 SANTHIYA D  96 72 

31 PU21030817 2104003127659 ANUSUYA S  97 72 

32 PU21096739 2104003131312 KEERTHIVASAN K  98 71 

      END     

      

Category  Pondicherry OBC   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 



1 PU21015201 2104003127754 RAJESWARI M  99 71 

2 PU21097497 2104003135677 SUJITHRA.R  104 70 

3 PU21060091 2104003135707 DHARANIDARAN T  106 69 

4 PU21096883 2104003131316 JANANI S.B  110 67 

5 PU21043847 2104003127682 JAWAHARLAL G  111 67 

6 PU21097693 2104003135687 SRINIDHI S  112 67 

7 PU21050599 2104003129805 DIVYALAKSHMY B  116 65 

8 PU21022127 2104003127780 CELIN.L  120 64 

      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21096811 2104003131314 EMIMAL  43 95 

2 PU21046279 2104002018037 ANJANA C  54 87 

3 PU21000809 2104003126851 P.ABRAHAM  73 80 

4 PU21097627 2104003135684 PRAVEEN D  142 55 

5 PU21097835 2104003135696 J.P ABISHEK  143 55 

6 PU21077515 2104002035629 SNEHA V S  160 50 

7 PU21097341 2104004235230 BHARATHIDHASAN P  175 45 

8 PU21055375 2104003127698 SOWMIYA. R  187 41 

9 PU21055831 2104001235574 INDURI ANJANEYULU  191 40 

10 PU21016065 2104003127626 ARAVINDHAN A  215 29 

11 PU21097839 2104000735565 KAMATHAM SANDEEP  224 23 

12 PU21097467 2104003135675 SACHUDHANANTHAN.P  225 22 

13 PU21039637 2104003135701 H LOSHINI  226 22 

14 PU21000219 2104003126846 AMARNATH.T  227 20 

15 PU21087269 2104003130621 SWATHI K  228 16 

      END     

            

Category  ST    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21096773 2104004135442 SUSHMEETA ORAM  144 55 

      END     

            

Category  EWS    



Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21088783 2104001735579 SRIDARAVENKATESHWAR R  79 78 

2 PU21097175 2104002035604 JENITTIN JOSEPH  124 63 

3 PU21017057 2104004034883 GANDHAM NARENDRAREDDY  234 13 

      END     

      

Category  PH    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21045733 2104002018032 MUHAMMED ANAS PC  101 70 

2 PU21032027 2104000501373 BIJAY PANDA  178 45 

3 PU21035979 2104002018001 MUHAMMED JASIL V K  212 32 

      END     

            

 

  



PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21097567 2104002535648 MUHAMMED SHAFI V V  42 95 

2 PU21096811 2104003131314 EMIMAL  43 95 

3 PU21039923 2104002017181 MUHAMMED MASHKOOR P  44 93 

4 PU21083319 2104002020015 AMNAS AHAMED K T  45 93 

5 PU21000903 2104001707157 RAGUL KUMAR  46 92 

6 PU21097113 2104003131324 MOHAN BALU  47 91 

7 PU21097227 2104001835581 MUHAMMED ASHIK P P  48 91 

8 PU21070335 2104001809961 VISHNU VENUGOPAL  49 91 

9 PU21034201 2104002017175 KRISHNAPRASAD M  50 90 

10 PU21002841 2104002522188 MUHAMMED AJMAL  51 88 

11 PU21029047 2104002035636 NASNA FATHIMA OC  52 87 

12 PU21096833 2104002020715 HRIDYA JAYARAJ  53 87 

13 PU21046279 2104002018037 ANJANA C  54 87 

14 PU21097275 2104002020730 SIDHARTH C S  55 87 

15 PU21071747 2104003135711 P GOKULARAMAN  56 87 

16 PU21001045 2104002522158 MOHAMMED ASEEM V P  57 86 

17 PU21095053 2104003131300 AMARNATH S  58 85 

18 PU21097067 2104001003712 APARAJITA DEB  59 85 

19 PU21006611 2104002115235 KEVIN JOHNY  60 85 

20 PU21047971 2104003127687 SATHYAREENA M  61 85 

21 PU21018329 2104000335550 AKASH GHANATE  62 84 

22 PU21095479 2104002020704 AADIL AHAMMED V P  63 84 

23 PU21014453 2104003127645 BALAMURUGAN  64 84 

24 PU21048823 2104003127688 HARIHARAN M  65 83 

25 PU21005865 2104002035595 NIKHIL KRISHNAN  66 83 

26 PU21086759 2104002835652 ADITI KAKKAR  67 82 

27 PU21049803 2104002035598 ANUSRI T V  68 81 

28 PU21097531 2104002035615 MUHAMMED SHUAIB TK  69 81 

29 PU21064121 2104002535644 MANJIMA RAJEEVAN  70 81 

30 PU21097083 2104002020725 MOHAMMED NIVAD  71 81 

31 PU21097609 2104003135683 NISHANTHI A  72 80 



32 PU21000809 2104003126851 P.ABRAHAM  73 80 

33 PU21097333 2104002020732 MARIA RIBI  74 80 

34 PU21003623 2104002016558 SHAMEEM SARFAS  75 80 

35 PU21066275 2104002522173 ARJUN K  76 80 

36 PU21096527 2104003135670 MEDINI  77 79 

37 PU21002665 2104003126817 GOPISANKAR.O  78 78 

38 PU21088783 2104001735579 SRIDARAVENKATESHWAR R  79 78 

39 PU21083636 2104001914166 RISHAB SHAW  80 78 

40 PU21097799 2104000935569 GOPINATH K  81 77 

41 PU21042437 2104002535641 MUHAMMAD FAHIS  82 77 

42 PU21048721 2104000803095 SIVA SARANYA. A  83 76 

43 PU21094517 2104003135667 BALASUBRAMANIYAN A  84 75 

44 PU21097691 2104003135686 JAIBHARATH  85 75 

45 PU21096471 2104003135669 VISHWAKUMAR V  86 75 

46 PU21069051 2104003130561 SHARON RUBY . K  87 75 

47 PU21097515 2104002035613 PRANAV KRISHNAMOHAN  88 75 

48 PU21035645 2104003127671 S.UDHAYAMALA  89 75 

49 PU21096675 2104003131307 BAVITHRA. J  90 75 

50 PU21090819 2104003127723 BALAMURUGAN K  91 75 

51 PU21066815 2104003135708 DINESH R  92 74 

52 PU21048503 2104002018795 ASEEM MUBARIS P  93 74 

53 PU21096897 2104002523063 MUHAMMAD FADHAL N P  94 73 

54 PU21097793 2104002935653 ARCHANA SINGH  95 73 

55 PU21017017 2104003135657 SANTHIYA D  96 72 

56 PU21030817 2104003127659 ANUSUYA S  97 72 

57 PU21096739 2104003131312 KEERTHIVASAN K  98 71 

58 PU21015201 2104003127754 RAJESWARI M  99 71 

59 PU21038243 2104003129755 VIGNESH J  100 71 

60 PU21045733 2104002018032 MUHAMMED ANAS PC  101 70 

61 PU21093261 2104002035599 REEMA GRACE  102 70 

62 PU21097245 2104002035605 MUHAMMED FAYIS CV  103 70 

63 PU21097497 2104003135677 SUJITHRA.R  104 70 

64 PU21096819 2104002020713 THANSEEL K  105 69 

65 PU21060091 2104003135707 DHARANIDARAN T  106 69 

66 PU21096955 2104002625120 NANDAGOPAN M  107 68 

67 PU21097525 2104002035614 MOHAMMED JASEEM KC  108 67 



68 PU21094571 2104002535647 FAYAZ  109 67 

69 PU21096883 2104003131316 JANANI S.B  110 67 

70 PU21043847 2104003127682 JAWAHARLAL G  111 67 

71 PU21097693 2104003135687 SRINIDHI S  112 67 

72 PU21097541 2104002035616 FIDHA N K  113 66 

73 PU21097701 2104003135688 HARISH N  114 66 

74 PU21096809 2104002020712 MOHAMMED SHAHINSHA. K  115 66 

75 PU21050599 2104003129805 DIVYALAKSHMY B  116 65 

76 PU21097001 2104003131318 NISHANTH  117 65 

77 PU21096795 2104002421335 BANUMATHY A  118 65 

78 PU21096989 2104002020721 SARANG P RAMESH  119 64 

79 PU21022127 2104003127780 CELIN.L  120 64 

80 PU21081519 2104003733731 SHINE CHAND K  121 64 

81 PU21097161 2104002020728 ZIYA BEEVI VP  122 64 

82 PU21093363 2104002523051 MANO VARGHESE  123 63 

83 PU21097175 2104002035604 JENITTIN JOSEPH  124 63 

84 PU21097097 2103823135672 VISHNUPRIYA E  125 63 

85 PU21097569 2104004235717 ESWAR R  126 63 

86 PU21033467 2104002035597 ALAN PAUL JENSON  127 63 

87 PU21096705 2104002035602 ADITYA PRAKASH  128 63 

88 PU21097673 2104001035571 PRABAL MALLA BARUAH  129 62 

89 PU21094165 2104000501395 DIBYA RANI JENA  130 62 

90 PU21096923 2104002020719 MOHAMMED DANISH M  131 61 

91 PU21097517 2104000935566 GOPINATH P  132 60 

92 PU21097505 2104002035611 MUHAMMED THAHIR P  133 60 

93 PU21095233 2104002020701 SHAMEEM SHA P  134 59 

94 PU21067239 2104002535645 ABDUL SHAKIR V V  135 57 

95 PU21082189 2104001235575 CHERUKURI VENKATA RAVI KUMAR  136 57 

96 PU21068027 2104003127715 VIGNESHKUMAR.R  137 56 

97 PU21023469 2104002035596 AKHIL K V  138 56 

98 PU21031109 2104003127663 R.DHANALAKSHMI  139 55 

99 PU21000409 2104003126848 WILLIAM JOHN  140 55 

100 PU21097717 2104002535649 MUHAMMED FIDHIN ROSHAN T  141 55 

101 PU21097627 2104003135684 PRAVEEN D  142 55 

102 PU21097835 2104003135696 J.P ABISHEK  143 55 

103 PU21096773 2104004135442 SUSHMEETA ORAM  144 55 



104 PU21005559 2104003126862 HARI HARA SUDAN.S.K.M  145 54 

105 PU21052161 2104003135705 R. G. ADITYAA  146 54 

106 PU21019461 2104003127649 VENKATESAN R  147 54 

107 PU21016491 2104003135698 RAJESWARI  148 54 

108 PU21042629 2104002035625 HANNA ABOOBACKER  149 54 

109 PU21097415 2104000501397 SRUTILIPSA SWAIN  150 52 

110 PU21097253 2104003131327 MOULEESESWARAN S  151 52 

111 PU21096851 2104001707210 SANTHOSHKUMAR  152 52 

112 PU21097079 2104003131321 SWATHY C  153 52 

113 PU21091217 2104000903393 AMUDHAN A  154 51 

114 PU21097561 2104003135681 M.GAYATHIRY  155 51 

115 PU21034409 2104003135660 CHINMAY RANJAN SWAIN.A  156 50 

116 PU21089395 2104003135665 P.ARTHI  157 50 

117 PU21097035 2104002020723 FAVAS RAHMAN M  158 50 

118 PU21008455 2104003126799 APARNA.A  159 50 

119 PU21077515 2104002035629 SNEHA V S  160 50 

120 PU21037277 2104003135661 HARINI  161 50 

121 PU21048227 2104003135702 P VISHWA  162 50 

122 PU21094943 2104003131297 B VELMURUGAN  163 49 

123 PU21097251 2104001707212 SHEIK ABDULLAH SHAHID ASHFAQ S  164 49 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry General   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21096471 2104003135669 VISHWAKUMAR V  86 75 

2 PU21069051 2104003130561 SHARON RUBY . K  87 75 

3 PU21035645 2104003127671 S.UDHAYAMALA  89 75 

4 PU21096675 2104003131307 BAVITHRA. J  90 75 

5 PU21090819 2104003127723 BALAMURUGAN K  91 75 

6 PU21066815 2104003135708 DINESH R  92 74 

7 PU21017017 2104003135657 SANTHIYA D  96 72 

8 PU21030817 2104003127659 ANUSUYA S  97 72 

9 PU21096739 2104003131312 KEERTHIVASAN K  98 71 

10 PU21015201 2104003127754 RAJESWARI M  99 71 

11 PU21038243 2104003129755 VIGNESH J  100 71 

12 PU21097497 2104003135677 SUJITHRA.R  104 70 



13 PU21060091 2104003135707 DHARANIDARAN T  106 69 

14 PU21096883 2104003131316 JANANI S.B  110 67 

15 PU21043847 2104003127682 JAWAHARLAL G  111 67 

16 PU21097693 2104003135687 SRINIDHI S  112 67 

17 PU21050599 2104003129805 DIVYALAKSHMY B  116 65 

18 PU21022127 2104003127780 CELIN.L  120 64 

19 PU21097097 2103823135672 VISHNUPRIYA E  125 63 

20 PU21097517 2104000935566 GOPINATH P  132 60 

21 PU21068027 2104003127715 VIGNESHKUMAR.R  137 56 

22 PU21031109 2104003127663 R.DHANALAKSHMI  139 55 

23 PU21000409 2104003126848 WILLIAM JOHN  140 55 

24 PU21097717 2104002535649 MUHAMMED FIDHIN ROSHAN T  141 55 

25 PU21097835 2104003135696 J.P ABISHEK  143 55 

26 PU21005559 2104003126862 HARI HARA SUDAN.S.K.M  145 54 

27 PU21052161 2104003135705 R. G. ADITYAA  146 54 

28 PU21019461 2104003127649 VENKATESAN R  147 54 

29 PU21016491 2104003135698 RAJESWARI  148 54 

30 PU21097253 2104003131327 MOULEESESWARAN S  151 52 

31 PU21097079 2104003131321 SWATHY C  153 52 

32 PU21097561 2104003135681 M.GAYATHIRY  155 51 

33 PU21089395 2104003135665 P.ARTHI  157 50 

34 PU21008455 2104003126799 APARNA.A  159 50 

35 PU21037277 2104003135661 HARINI  161 50 

36 PU21048227 2104003135702 P VISHWA  162 50 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21093261 2104002035599 REEMA GRACE  102 70 

2 PU21097245 2104002035605 MUHAMMED FAYIS CV  103 70 

3 PU21096819 2104002020713 THANSEEL K  105 69 

4 PU21097525 2104002035614 MOHAMMED JASEEM KC  108 67 

5 PU21094571 2104002535647 FAYAZ  109 67 

6 PU21097541 2104002035616 FIDHA N K  113 66 

7 PU21097701 2104003135688 HARISH N  114 66 

8 PU21096809 2104002020712 MOHAMMED SHAHINSHA. K  115 66 



9 PU21097001 2104003131318 NISHANTH  117 65 

10 PU21096795 2104002421335 BANUMATHY A  118 65 

11 PU21081519 2104003733731 SHINE CHAND K  121 64 

12 PU21097161 2104002020728 ZIYA BEEVI VP  122 64 

13 PU21097097 2103823135672 VISHNUPRIYA E  125 63 

14 PU21097569 2104004235717 ESWAR R  126 63 

15 PU21096923 2104002020719 MOHAMMED DANISH M  131 61 

16 PU21097517 2104000935566 GOPINATH P  132 60 

17 PU21097505 2104002035611 MUHAMMED THAHIR P  133 60 

18 PU21095233 2104002020701 SHAMEEM SHA P  134 59 

19 PU21067239 2104002535645 ABDUL SHAKIR V V  135 57 

20 PU21082189 2104001235575 CHERUKURI VENKATA RAVI KUMAR  136 57 

21 PU21068027 2104003127715 VIGNESHKUMAR.R  137 56 

22 PU21023469 2104002035596 AKHIL K V  138 56 

23 PU21031109 2104003127663 R.DHANALAKSHMI  139 55 

24 PU21000409 2104003126848 WILLIAM JOHN  140 55 

25 PU21097717 2104002535649 MUHAMMED FIDHIN ROSHAN T  141 55 

26 PU21019461 2104003127649 VENKATESAN R  147 54 

27 PU21016491 2104003135698 RAJESWARI  148 54 

28 PU21042629 2104002035625 HANNA ABOOBACKER  149 54 

29 PU21097253 2104003131327 MOULEESESWARAN S  151 52 

30 PU21096851 2104001707210 SANTHOSHKUMAR  152 52 

31 PU21091217 2104000903393 AMUDHAN A  154 51 

32 PU21097561 2104003135681 M.GAYATHIRY  155 51 

33 PU21034409 2104003135660 CHINMAY RANJAN SWAIN.A  156 50 

34 PU21089395 2104003135665 P.ARTHI  157 50 

35 PU21097035 2104002020723 FAVAS RAHMAN M  158 50 

36 PU21008455 2104003126799 APARNA.A  159 50 

37 PU21048227 2104003135702 P VISHWA  162 50 

38 PU21094943 2104003131297 B VELMURUGAN  163 49 

39 PU21097251 2104001707212 SHEIK ABDULLAH SHAHID ASHFAQ S  164 49 

40 PU21093841 2104001835589 SALMAN FARIS K.T  165 49 

41 PU21014845 2104003126838 RAGURAMAN.J  166 48 

42 PU21051625 2104003135704 SANTHASORUBA KUMARAN  167 48 

43 PU21014119 2104002635650 BHAVANA BALAN  168 47 

44 PU21052913 2104003127696 PALANIRAJA  169 47 



45 PU21097811 2104002035624 RUBINSHA TM  170 46 

46 PU21089055 2104001835587 FAZAL UMER MOHAMED.T.K  171 46 

47 PU21097187 2104000803104 KARTHESAN N  172 46 

48 PU21097471 2104003135676 M.PRIYADHARSHINI  174 45 

49 PU21048485 2104003135662 EMIMAL . M  176 45 

50 PU21097645 2104002035619 MUHAMMED RISVAN K  177 45 

51 PU21084175 2104000903388 SAKTHI SAI VIGNESH  179 44 

52 PU21097059 2104002020724 HAFSATH  180 44 

53 PU21096995 2104002020722 MOHAMMED FAYIZ C.P  181 44 

54 PU21053533 2104000735557 VURIMI BALAJI  182 44 

55 PU21001053 2104003126816 MUGESH M  183 44 

56 PU21074281 2104002035634 RUSHIDA  184 43 

57 PU21082749 2104003135663 GOKUL RAJ B  185 41 

58 PU21006777 2104003126822 JOES DANIEL SANDIER J  186 41 

59 PU21097527 2104003135678 RAGAVENDRA PRASAD M  189 41 

60 PU21097229 2104002523064 MEGHA M T  190 41 

61 PU21097073 2104003131320 S.MATHAN RAJ  193 40 

62 PU21004205 2104000735552 UPPALA SAI SASHANK  194 40 

63 PU21097365 2104003131331 I THARIQ AHAMED  195 40 

64 PU21097231 2104000903395 AISHWARYA M  196 40 

65 PU21012779 2104002535639 MUHAMED THAMEEM  197 38 

66 PU21056165 2104003127700 GOPISHWARAR S  198 37 

67 PU21097479 2104002035610 APARNA N  200 37 

68 PU21097439 2104004034913 NARABOINA HARIKRISHNA  201 37 

69 PU21097493 2104001735580 VASANTH A  202 36 

70 PU21097767 2104003135694 SUBALAKSHMI R  205 35 

71 PU21096829 2104002020714 SHERIN SHAHSALI K  207 35 

72 PU21065205 2104003127713 BARANIDHARAN A  208 35 

73 PU21009015 2104002017165 RIFANA TK  209 33 

74 PU21059899 2104002635651 RAJESH K P  210 33 

75 PU21097331 2104002020731 NAHEEDA V  211 32 

76 PU21030903 2104003129732 SUSHMA SUVETHA MARY.M  213 30 

77 PU21096691 2104002523061 SALMAN FARIS B.S  214 30 

78 PU21096845 2104003131315 SRI HARIDARAN.V  216 29 

79 PU21019239 2104003135659 SAKTHI P  218 29 

80 PU21097714 2104003135690 LAVANNIYA N  219 27 



81 PU21096791 2104002523062 SHYAMKEERTH REMESH  220 27 

82 PU21097537 2104003135680 REVATHI M  221 24 

83 PU21031155 2104003127667 SIRANJEEVI RAMAN K  222 24 

84 PU21093859 2104003131293 VIGNESH P  223 23 

85 PU21097773 2104000935568 PREMKUMAR P  229 16 

86 PU21089473 2104001835588 SAINUL ABIDHEEN TK  230 16 

87 PU21097661 2104003135685 SNEKHA  231 15 

88 PU21087447 2104003135712 DHARMASIVAM K  232 14 

89 PU21097743 2104003135692 NITHEESH M  233 14 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry OBC   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21097097 2103823135672 VISHNUPRIYA E  125 63 

2 PU21097517 2104000935566 GOPINATH P  132 60 

3 PU21068027 2104003127715 VIGNESHKUMAR.R  137 56 

4 PU21031109 2104003127663 R.DHANALAKSHMI  139 55 

5 PU21000409 2104003126848 WILLIAM JOHN  140 55 

6 PU21097717 2104002535649 MUHAMMED FIDHIN ROSHAN T  141 55 

7 PU21019461 2104003127649 VENKATESAN R  147 54 

8 PU21016491 2104003135698 RAJESWARI  148 54 

9 PU21097253 2104003131327 MOULEESESWARAN S  151 52 

10 PU21097561 2104003135681 M.GAYATHIRY  155 51 

11 PU21089395 2104003135665 P.ARTHI  157 50 

12 PU21008455 2104003126799 APARNA.A  159 50 

13 PU21048227 2104003135702 P VISHWA  162 50 

14 PU21094943 2104003131297 B VELMURUGAN  163 49 

15 PU21097251 2104001707212 SHEIK ABDULLAH SHAHID ASHFAQ S  164 49 

16 PU21014845 2104003126838 RAGURAMAN.J  166 48 

17 PU21051625 2104003135704 SANTHASORUBA KUMARAN  167 48 

18 PU21052913 2104003127696 PALANIRAJA  169 47 

19 PU21097471 2104003135676 M.PRIYADHARSHINI  174 45 

20 PU21048485 2104003135662 EMIMAL . M  176 45 

21 PU21082749 2104003135663 GOKUL RAJ B  185 41 

22 PU21006777 2104003126822 JOES DANIEL SANDIER J  186 41 

23 PU21097527 2104003135678 RAGAVENDRA PRASAD M  189 41 



24 PU21097073 2104003131320 S.MATHAN RAJ  193 40 

      END     

            

 


